

CRIMP TOOL



CRP 106F

Article number 695002601

PRODUCT CATEGORY: CATV STATUS: AVAILABLE



Product

CRIMP TOOL CRP 106F

The CRP 106F is for .324"(8.2 mm) and .475" (9.2 mm) one-piece F connectors and EPA typically used with high quality coax cables. Recommended crimp tool for F connectors of type RG 11 ALM.

Properties





Certificates

Included

N/A

Tools

- 1 piece Cable stripper KST1 Article number 695002223



Instruction video

www.hirschmann-multimedia.nl/installation/montagefilm

Instruction card

www.hirschmann-multimedia.net/installation/installatie-schema

Productsheet CRP 106F

Article number 695002601

Version 09.2014-1.0

Page 1 / 2

Mechanical **Specifications**

Dimensions hxwxd 240 x 85 x 30 mm

Weight 0.082 kg

Color Blue

PRODUCTSHEET

CRP 106F CRIMP TOOL

Wiring diagram

Specifications

N/A

Related product KOKA 9 TS

Article number 695020392

Related product RG 11 ALM

Article number 695002497



Related product HT 2206F

Article number 695002434



Contact



Pampuslaan 170 1382 JS WEESP



info@hirschmann.nl



NL 31 (0)294 46 25 55 BE 32 (0)2 46 13 095



www.linkedin.com/company/hirschmann-multimedia-b.v.



www.facebook.com/hirschmann.multimedia



www.youtube.com/HirschmannMultimedia

Productsheet CRP 106F

Hirschmann Multimedia B.V.

Hirschmann Multimedia B.V. is an international knowledge company and manufacturer, located in Weesp -The Netherlands. Hirschmann Multimedia focusses on leading the market by being innovative, flexible and renewing.

Hirschmann Multimedia Products (HMP):

Serving the retail and installer market, Hirschmann Multimedia Products is expanding from The Netherlands and Belgium towards 16 other European countries as of 2014. Through a qualified and selected dealer and installer network, HMP provides in products for COAX, IP and satellite systems.

Article number 695002601

Version 09.2014-1.0

Page 2/2

© Copyright 2014 Hirschmann Multimedia B.V. All rights reserved. This document is for informational purposes only. Specifications and features can be subject to change without notice. Company name Hirschmann Multimedia B.V. and trade marks are registered in The Netherlands and Europe. For general terms and conditions of sale and delivery: www.hirschmann-multimedia.net.